Volunteer Attendance Log Sheet

Church Activities

Keep track of church volunteers efficiently with this volunteer attendance log sheet example, designed to record
participation in various activities. It provides a clear and organized format to monitor attendance, ensuring smooth
coordination and accountability. Ideal for church events and community service projects, this log sheet supports

effective volunteer management.

Date Activity/Event
2024-06-10 Sunday School
2024-06-10 Sunday School
2024-06-12 Food Pantry

2024-06-15  Youth Group Meeting

Instructions: Please ensure each volunteer signs in and out. Supervisors may use the "Comments/Notes" section for special

remarks or attendance clarification.

Volunteer Name

Jane Smith

Michael Turner

Anita Lee

David Clarke

Time In

09:00 AM

09:00 AM

05:30 PM

06:00 PM

Time Out Signature Comments/Notes

11:00 AM

11:00 AM

08:00 PM

08:00 PM
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