

Volunteer Attendance Log Sheet

Church Activities

Keep track of church volunteers efficiently with this **volunteer attendance log sheet** example, designed to record participation in various activities. It provides a clear and organized format to monitor attendance, ensuring smooth coordination and accountability. Ideal for church events and community service projects, this log sheet supports effective volunteer management.

Date	Activity/Event	Volunteer Name	Time In	Time Out	Signature	Comments/Notes
2024-06-10	Sunday School	Jane Smith	09:00 AM	11:00 AM		
2024-06-10	Sunday School	Michael Turner	09:00 AM	11:00 AM		
2024-06-12	Food Pantry	Anita Lee	05:30 PM	08:00 PM		
2024-06-15	Youth Group Meeting	David Clarke	06:00 PM	08:00 PM		

Instructions: Please ensure each volunteer signs in and out. Supervisors may use the "Comments/Notes" section for special remarks or attendance clarification.